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Marks since: 01-Feb-09
Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

1

Men 10000m Run

30:43.48
30:46.65
31:10.38
31:43.95
31:49.14
32:38.02
32:40.09
32:52.55
32:55.90
33:18.04
33:27.88
34:11.15
34:31.00
34:50.35
34:52.04
34:52.43
35:18.83
35:19.62
35:47.62
35:53.57
35:54.32
35:57.55
36:22.99
36:37.38
36:49.55
38:33.61
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Individual Top Marks
Name AgelYr
Danny Corniele TURABO
Arbey Rivera TURABO
Walter Cardona TURABO
Jesus Ramirez ucB
Juan C Morales INTER
Elvis Maldonado INTER
Dénides Velez CATOLICA
Jayson Luna CATOLICA
Luis E Amezquita UMET
Edwin Coldén U.P.R.
Xavier Rosario ucB
Mario Perez ucB
Elliot Freeman INTER
Zeus Cordero COLEGIO
Josué Ramirez COLEGIO
Reimanuel Cruz COLEGIO
Edison Lépez ucB
Angel Valentin SAGRADO
Josué Ramirez COLEGIO
Isaac Rivera U.P.R. CAYEY
Miguel Santiago COLEGIO
Christian Loubriel CuU
Amalio Vera INTER
Ricardo Marrero U.P.R. CAYEY
Gerardo Rivera CuU
Jorge Muriel SAGRADO
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